NaanDan Drip irrigation hose
PE20 mm x 1,15 mm 1,6ltr/h
20cm black 300m type Topdrip
PC AS (7040243)

NaanDan
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Opening pressure

Rec. press.

Flow

Size

Length

Inner o

Dripper spacing

Wall thickness

Wall thickness

black

Topdrip PC AS

PE

1.0 bar

0.5 - 3.5 bar

1,6 Itr/h

20 mm

300m

17,6 mm

20cm

45 mil

1,15 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Naan PC (Pressure Compensated) round dripper with 2 outlet holes gives the dripline
additional strength against recoiling and resistance against clogging.

Pressure Regulating Range: 0.5 - 4.0 bar.

Recommended filtration: 130 micron.

Maximum Lateral Length at 0% slope.
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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